SHERWOOD OAKS

A part of UPMC Senior Communities
Managed by Presbyterian SeniorCare Network

This Week at Sherwood Oaks - June 29 - July 5, 20235
The Audio Bulletin Board 8489

Sunday, June 29

Wednesday, July 2 (Continued)

Bus to Local Churches - Check bulletin board
& Channel 950 for times
2:00 pm Chapel Service - Auditorium
Rev. Dean Ziegler
3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 950

Monday, June 30

2:30 pm Outdoor Games - Sherwood Oaks Park
3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 950
3:00 pm Knitting with Mary - Lobby

Thursday, July 3

8:15 am Bus to Passavant Cranberry
9:00 am PC, Laptop, Tablet, Smartphone
Help - Computer Room

9:00 am Mixed Pickleball League - Cran. Lake Fit. Ctr.

9:30 am Bus to Costco/Walmart/Passavant Main &
Passavant Cranberry/Cranberry Mall
10:00 am Group Fitness - Cran. Lake Fitness Center
11:00 am Mindful Stretch - Cran. Lake Fit. Ctr.
1:00 pm Bus to Shop 'n Save/CVS Pharmacy/
Passavant Cranberry & Main Campus
1:00 pm Food Show (until 3pm) - Lobby
3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 950
4:00 pm Aquacize - Swimming Pool
6:30 pm Monday Night Bridge - Lobby
6:30 pm BINGO! (until 7:00pm) - Auditorium

Tuesday, July 1

8:15 am Bus to Passavant Cranberry
9:30 am Bus to VA Clinic in Cranberry, Passavant
Cranberry & Pittsburgh/Oakland
10:00 am Tai Chi - Cranberry Lake Fitness Center
10:00 am Cont. Learning: BBC Great Composers ~
Mozart - channel 950
11:00 am Move & Groove - Cran Lake Fit. Ctr.
12:00 pm Granny's Attic Annex #156 (until 2:30pm)
Firecracker Sale: 50% off Pillows & Pictures
1:00 pm Ladies' Pool - Pool Table Room
1:40 pm Bus to VA Clinic Cranberry/Passavant
2:00 pm New! Aqua Power - Swimming Pool
3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 950

Wednesday, July 2

7:00 am Bus to Passavant Cranberry & Main
9:30 am Bus to Passavant Cranberry/Passavant
Main & Cranberry Mall
10:00 am Line Dancing - Cran Lake Fit. Ctr.
11:00 am Stretch & Stability - Cran Lake Fit Ctr.
1:00 pm Bus to Passavant Cranberry/Passavant
Main & Streets of Cranberry
12:00 pm Sherwood Gifts (until 4pm) ~ Firecracker Sale:
jewelry, gifts, handbags, treasures
1:00 pm Bus to Deener's Farm Market
1:00 pm Men's Pool - Pool Table Room
1:30 pm Duplicate Bridge - Card Room
2:00 pm Concert ~ Jonathon Mobley - Auditorium
2:00 pm Mah Jongg - Lobby
3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 950
3:30 pm Cont. Learning: BBC Great Composers ~
Mozart - channel 950
4:00 pm Aquacize - Swimming Pool

Friday, July 4 Independence Day

7:00 am Bus to Passavant Cranberry & Main

9:00 am Ladies Pickleball - Sherwood Oaks Park

9:30 am Bus to Shop 'n Save/Passavant Cranberry
& Passavant Main

1:00 pm Bus to Costco/Walmart Plaza/Cranberry Mall
Passavant Main & Passavant Cranberry

3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 950

8:15 am Bus to UPMC Passavant Cranberry
9:00 am Mixed Pickleball League - Sherwood Oaks Park
9:00 am PC, Laptop, Tablet, Smartphone
Help - Computer Room
9:30 am Bus to Rite Aid, Pass. Cran. & 228 Mall
10:00 am Group Fitness - Cran. Lake Fitness Ctr.

11:00 am 60 Second Circuit - Cran Lake Fit. Ctr.
11:45 am Bus to Rite Aid, Pass. Cran., 228 Mall &

Cran. Twp. Municipal Building
12:00 pm Sherwood Gifts (until 4pm) ~ Firecracker Sale:
jewelry, gifts, handbags, treasures
2:00 pm Bus to Rite Aid, Pass. Cran. & 228 Mall

N July 4th Hours QA
e Pl
?‘lx Main Dining Room/Tent ?‘lx

Lunch - 11:30 am - 1:30 pm
Outside Tent - 11:30 am -1:00 pm
Patriotic Music (Dixie Cupps) begins at 11:30 am

Café
Breakfast - 8-10:30 am
Takeout meals - 11:30 am - 1:30 pm

Reception Desk Hours - 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Saturday, July 5

9:00 am Mixed Pickleball League - SO Park

9:30 am Bus to Beaver Valley Mall

3:00 pm Sit & Fit Strength Class - Channel 950
3:30 pm Bus to St. Ferdinand Church




wd 0g:9-we g
I9IEN 13UI0)
wd 0€:9-0€:¥
wd T - we og:TT
Sdn dPid [E3N 958D

wd 0€:9-0€:¥ - Jauuig

wid

0€:¥-WepE:0T - Yyoum

0€:0T-8 - 1sepjealg
(9€28-94£-vTL) 9528 "3

94ed

wd 0€:9-0€:¥ - Jauuiq
wd T-we qHITT - youm
(r€28-94L-¥2L) ¥ET8 " 13
wooy suiuig uleiy

SOS8# 18 95Saf |[BD "159nbay U0 3|ge|ieAR 31 SNUBIA PaluLld 98.e]

OMLTIM

*Aep ay3 jo uondo adi2aJ |9\ 99 aY3 sa10U3p MY
‘(nusw vy 219|dw0d ay1 1o} J9AISS INOA se) a|qe|leAy SAem|y = vy
*Aep ay1 Jo aun1ead s jayd ay3 selou 4)

J91e/\ P3|110g ‘Speuowa ‘@3] Pad| ‘4aag 100y 9y J93uID 131q ‘DY 498UID ‘MaQ ‘A 181a
‘Mmaq "IN ‘1sdad 191Q ‘1sdad ‘@aInf 8-A WINIPOS MO ‘@3INf g-A ‘@3Inf a8ue.Q :3|qejieAe s)yulqg
"Jeq pejes 3y} pue dnos T sapn|oul [eaw ‘woou Buiulp ul 3uiies 4o 4ed ul dn Suppid 4| “AJaAIp 104 APEW 3q 0} Z JO 310U 44

Ajtep a3ueyd suondo :weau) 93] padoods pueH s,AsysiaH

dn) 1nu4 ysau4
weaJu) 3J|
Aep ay1 jo apjood
98ueuQ Jo ‘eueueg ‘a|ddy
dld Weau) 13 sapjoo)
dsii) Asiagan|g

dn) unu4 ysai4
weau) |
Aep ay1 jo apjoo)

98uesQ Jo ‘eueueg ‘s|ddy

S9|)

ulds/m ajoo) Jedsns

SSI}AON Weas) 3|

dn) 1nu4 ysau4
weaJs) 3J|
Aep ay3 jo apjoo)
93ueJQ Jo ‘eueueg ‘9|ddy
) e) eueueg
weau) paddiym/m saruiag ysalq

dn) 1nu4 ysau4
weaJu) 0|
Aep ays jo apjoo)
98ueJQ Jo ‘eueueg ‘a|ddy
aepung Ja3ulpa1ng
e) 28pn4 aiejodoy)

dn) 3nua4 ysau4
weaJs) 3|
Aep ay3 jo apjoo)
28uelQ Jo ‘eueueg ‘9|ddy
3ld WeaJ) Inuod0)
e pJiqduiwwny

dn) 3nu4 ysal4
weaJ) 3|
Aep ay3 jo apjoon
98uelQ Jo ‘eueueg ‘a|ddy
edsaAe] uowa
3ld Inujep\ 9|ddy [pwese)

dn) unu4 ysau4
weaJ) 39|
Aep ayy jo apjoo)
93uelQ Jo ‘eueueg ‘a|ddy
e j044E)
aepung dn) Ja1Ing nuead

(1) asooyd (1) asooys (1) asooyd (1) asooyd (1) asooyd (1) asooys (1) asooya

||OY JauuIqg pPaMOSSY 1|0y Jauulq panossy ||0Y Jauuiq pamossy |10Y Jauuig panossy peasg uio) ydlIspealg qiaH synuoq U

(1) asooyd (1) asooy> (1) asooy> (1) asooys (1) asooyd (1) asooya (1) asooyd
JNes 3saYI YHM JaMojji|ne) - 323\ 3y} Jo 3jqerasap

031e10d padeqg vv
01e10d pPayse Vv
SWI00JYsniA paaines

110220.g 21jJeD

03}e10d paeg vv
03e10d Payse v
s1044e) paze|9 ASUoH

01e10d paeq vv
018304 Payse YV
B0 paly

018104 paeq vv
018104 Paysen vV
ysenbs nusanng paiseoy

0183104 payeg vv
01e30d Paysen vy
}|eH 0jewo] paeg

03}e10d paxeq vv
01e10d PaYsen Vv
ualg,0 uio)

1UIY2INZ palI4 goD 2Y3 uo u10) Sead paweals SU99.D pJe||0) paaines sueag UaaJg Uowa 11022049 sn8eJedsy pajseoy
018104 199MS payeq sueag paeg s9|pooN 833 suI9 Asaay) Aweas) $9031e104 Asaay) S901810d Yduey paiseoy 031e10d payeg
(g) asooyd (g) asooys (g) asooyd (g) asooy> (g) asooys (g) asooyd (€) asooya
1|01ARY 3|qeID83A P3O - 4D pe|es poojeas S)40M 3Y1/M ezzZid - 4D }ea1s J93Ing unfe) - 4) S9)e) uowl|es - 4) yda4ad uesawied - 4) syeaued Aiiaganig - 4
93esnegs uejjey iseaug ua)diyd vggd eide|i] |iseq dwiiys pauayoe|g 90NES WOO0IYSNIAI/M J3p|NoYS joag JNes 1es|A/m 1119y3eds snrne gy swld
U321y 13ss1I0Y 8o@ 10H umoug Axoniuay pejes ol 1U1]]9}0] WeaJ) 01sad 0]|990M0d pPajnis a|qe1asan po) snJd)
es|es ysal4 Yim 1ems png J98inquiey Jjouedouns joag ujo1 3ydod unfed pg 1seaig uayd1y) papealg payeg Mg ouewoy uaxdIYD Mg doyd 340d paynis mg
(1) asooyd (1) asooys (1) asooyd (1) asooyd (1) asooys (1) asooyo (1) asooy>
dn) aunud dn) aunug dn) aunug dn) aunug dn) aunug dn) aunug dn) aunug

pejes asnoH 81aqgad|
pe|es asNOH uaaJ9 paxinl

dnos |iseg ojewo ]

pejes asnoH 84aga9|

pe|es asnoH uaaJ9 paxi

pejes asnoH 813qgad|
pejes asnoH uaaJ9 paxi

pejes asnoH 31922
pe|es asnoH usaJ9 pPaxiN

pejes asnoH 84agad)
pe|es 9SNOH U35 PaxiA

pe|es asnoH 84aqga?|
pe|es 3SNOH U3aJ9 paxiAl

pejes asnoH 849ga9)
pe|es asnoH ualo paxin

dnos 3|pooN uax1yd dnos ejjuoL uaxydIyd dnos 201y 73 Joa9 1o dnos a1y uaxydIYD dnos %237 ojel0d
dnos 1j0320.g jo weau) oyoedzeo uojpwJle | dnos Suippa ueljey dnos ajqe1a8ap ueliela8apn dnos Auiagmess pajiyd dnos auouisauln Japmoy) we) ueneyuep
() asooyd,., (z) asooyd,, (2) asooyd, (2) asooyd,, (z) asooyd,, (2) asooyd,, (2) asooyd,.,
ag 0 o}e 09

doo eQ 91 3p
do 20 00y 3

O O =lo (@

0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 6 9
VA v, ed e opPuUglap vVadSd vasSy Ad ( Ad VANO vd




